
DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME

13-01-2024 2301131308 MOUSUMI DEVI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2301131782 JYOTI PRASAD DEKA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2352725830 ARAITHA RAMCHIARY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2300242605 DARSHANA BHUYAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2353298517 HAMIDUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2352727453 ANANTA CHANDRA PAUL MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2354507571 BHARGAB DAS MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2300372358 SUBHAM DEY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2301125239 ABHISHEK ANAND MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2301131648 PRINCE KUMAR GUPTA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2301577970 JAWAHAR KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2350333790 PRANAV RAJ MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2300239582 SWAGATIKA SATAPATHY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2300258598 ANKITA PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2350032164 SUBHASRI SADANGI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2350456440 RASHMITA MAHALIK MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2352008634 SIDHARTH SANKAR MALLICK MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2300749631 SIDDHESWAR BHOI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2102159895 D DIPANJALI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2300372635 JYOTI BEHERA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2352007303 KARUBAKI JENA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 200382043 SUSHREE YOGESWAREE MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2352007582 ANKITA BHOWMIK MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2300250257 IPSITA SAHOO MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2350705814 KAINAT JAHAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2102159128 SOHAM SARKAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2300258303 DIPANKAR BHATTACHARYA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2352730610 AKANKSHA SINGH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2300244038 KAKALI ROY BASU MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2201868652 NILAY KUMAR PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2352006230 SESHADEV THAPA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2353306145 KAZMA SALIM MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2351359824 KALLOL MAJUMDER MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2201868591 SUDIPTA SATIAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M

13-01-2024 2300258113 TABASSUM PARVEEN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2301571267 ADITI MUKHERJEE MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2350049188 MOINAK DUTTA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2350263836 SHEFA NAZ MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2350612877 SAHELI ROY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2351358094 NILAY SANTRA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2351358520 SUDIPTA DAS MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2353691191 ERAM KHATOON MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2300259017 AMOSH SHARMA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2301637127 SHIKHA HALDAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2301648292 SWAPNAMOY DUTTA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2351358812 HRITIK THAKUR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2352007089 SUJOY PRADHAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2301128201 ABHIJIT KARAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2201869767 SAFIYA KHATUN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2301129580 PRIYA JHA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2351359207 JAYESH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2354015340 CHAITALI HALDER MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2301126169 BENAZIR FATEMA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M
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13-01-2024 2301634874 SUFIA SAYEED MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2353746674 NAHID KHATOON MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2352006159 SAHANA BASU MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 200383630 SANGITA JANA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2354015592 MANISH KUMAR GUPTA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2301636898 SOMA ROY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2301131458 SOURAV BANERJEE MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2301409641 TAPAS NAG MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2300259721 SUMAN ROY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2351358962 SHAHINA YASMIN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2353071518 JHARNA MISHRA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2353726805 MADHUMITA DAS MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 200383471 KAMIRUL HASSAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2300958122 TAPASH CHANDRA DAS MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

13-01-2024 2353729018 PRIYA BHOWMICK MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.P.M

15-01-2024 2301131308 MOUSUMI DEVI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2301131782 JYOTI PRASAD DEKA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2352725830 ARAITHA RAMCHIARY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2300242605 DARSHANA BHUYAN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2353298517 HAMIDUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2352727453 ANANTA CHANDRA PAUL MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2354507571 BHARGAB DAS MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2300372358 SUBHAM DEY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2301125239 ABHISHEK ANAND MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2301131648 PRINCE KUMAR GUPTA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2301577970 JAWAHAR KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2350333790 PRANAV RAJ MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2300239582 SWAGATIKA SATAPATHY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2300258598 ANKITA PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2350032164 SUBHASRI SADANGI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2352008634 SIDHARTH SANKAR MALLICK MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2300749631 SIDDHESWAR BHOI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2300372635 JYOTI BEHERA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2352007303 KARUBAKI JENA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2352007582 ANKITA BHOWMIK MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2300250257 IPSITA SAHOO MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2350705814 KAINAT JAHAN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2300258303 DIPANKAR BHATTACHARYA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2352730610 AKANKSHA SINGH MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2300244038 KAKALI ROY BASU MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2201868652 NILAY KUMAR PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2352006230 SESHADEV THAPA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2353306145 KAZMA SALIM MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2351359824 KALLOL MAJUMDER MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2201868591 SUDIPTA SATIAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

15-01-2024 2350049188 MOINAK DUTTA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2350263836 SHEFA NAZ MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2351358094 NILAY SANTRA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2351358520 SUDIPTA DAS MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2300259017 AMOSH SHARMA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2351358812 HRITIK THAKUR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2352007089 SUJOY PRADHAN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2301128201 ABHIJIT KARAN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2201869767 SAFIYA KHATUN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2301129580 PRIYA JHA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2351359207 JAYESH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2354015340 CHAITALI HALDER MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2301126169 BENAZIR FATEMA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M



15-01-2024 2301634874 SUFIA SAYEED MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2353746674 NAHID KHATOON MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2352006159 SAHANA BASU MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 200383630 SANGITA JANA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2354015592 MANISH KUMAR GUPTA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2301132006 BIPLAB ROY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2301636898 SOMA ROY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2301131458 SOURAV BANERJEE MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2300259721 SUMAN ROY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2351358962 SHAHINA YASMIN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2353071518 JHARNA MISHRA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2353726805 MADHUMITA DAS MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 200383471 KAMIRUL HASSAN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2300958122 TAPASH CHANDRA DAS MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2353729018 PRIYA BHOWMICK MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 P.M

15-01-2024 2301131308 MOUSUMI DEVI MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2301131782 JYOTI PRASAD DEKA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300242605 DARSHANA BHUYAN MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2301130889 JAHIDUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300372358 SUBHAM DEY MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2301577970 JAWAHAR KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2201869582 IAISHAH DKHAR MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300239582 SWAGATIKA SATAPATHY MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300258598 ANKITA PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2301625701 ABHISHEK DEY MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300749631 SIDDHESWAR BHOI MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2102159940 BISWASANTI SAHU MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300245477 SUPARNA BERA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300258303 DIPANKAR BHATTACHARYA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300259887 SUDEEP KUMAR NARJINARY MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300244038 KAKALI ROY BASU MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2201868631 MOUPRIYA SAMANTA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2201868652 NILAY KUMAR PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2201868591 SUDIPTA SATIAR MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300258113 TABASSUM PARVEEN MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300259017 AMOSH SHARMA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2301128201 ABHIJIT KARAN MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2201869767 SAFIYA KHATUN MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2102160345 ASMITA BISWAS MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2301126169 BENAZIR FATEMA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2301634874 SUFIA SAYEED MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 200383630 SANGITA JANA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300749945 DEPANWITA SAMANTA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2301132006 BIPLAB ROY MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300259721 SUMAN ROY MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300245538 SATTWIK BARUA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2300958122 TAPASH CHANDRA DAS MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

15-01-2024 2301130180 CHHAVI RAM MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

16-01-2024 2102159149 ANKITA DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

16-01-2024 2201868652 NILAY KUMAR PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

16-01-2024 200383630 SANGITA JANA MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

16-01-2024 2102158965 YOGESH GOYAL MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

16-01-2024 2102159940 BISWASANTI SAHU MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

16-01-2024 2102159128 SOHAM SARKAR MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

16-01-2024 2102159149 ANKITA DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

16-01-2024 2201868605 MOUMITA PAUL MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

16-01-2024 2201869746 MASOOM ANSARI MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M



16-01-2024 2102160345 ASMITA BISWAS MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

16-01-2024 200383630 SANGITA JANA MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

16-01-2024 2102158965 YOGESH GOYAL MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

17-01-2024 2102159128 SOHAM SARKAR MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

17-01-2024 2102159149 ANKITA DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

17-01-2024 2201868652 NILAY KUMAR PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

17-01-2024 200383630 SANGITA JANA MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

17-01-2024 2102158965 YOGESH GOYAL MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

17-01-2024 2102159940 BISWASANTI SAHU MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

17-01-2024 2102159128 SOHAM SARKAR MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

17-01-2024 2102159149 ANKITA DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

17-01-2024 2201868605 MOUMITA PAUL MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

17-01-2024 2201869746 MASOOM ANSARI MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

17-01-2024 2102160345 ASMITA BISWAS MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

17-01-2024 200383630 SANGITA JANA MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

17-01-2024 2102158965 YOGESH GOYAL MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

18-01-2024 2102159128 SOHAM SARKAR MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

18-01-2024 2102159149 ANKITA DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

18-01-2024 2201868652 NILAY KUMAR PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

18-01-2024 200383630 SANGITA JANA MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

18-01-2024 2102158965 YOGESH GOYAL MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 A.M

18-01-2024 2102159940 BISWASANTI SAHU MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

18-01-2024 2102159128 SOHAM SARKAR MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

18-01-2024 2102159149 ANKITA DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

18-01-2024 2201868605 MOUMITA PAUL MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

18-01-2024 2201869746 MASOOM ANSARI MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

18-01-2024 2102160345 ASMITA BISWAS MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

18-01-2024 200383630 SANGITA JANA MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

18-01-2024 2102158965 YOGESH GOYAL MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 P.M

Term End Practical Examination DEC-2023 for MSCMACS programme in offline mode commencinf from 13/01/2024 to 18/01/2024 Please 

carry original IGNOU I card and  Hall Ticket. Venue of the examination centre is  IGNOU Regional Centre Bikash Bhavan, Northblock 4th Floor 

Salt Lake Kolkata-91. 


